
2012 GREENWOOD C-TEAM SCHEDULE 
CLICK MAPS 

Day Date Opponent Site Time Record 
Scrimmages  

Saturday Feb  18 Emerald Home 2:00  
Lakelands Pre-Season Tournament  

Saturday Feb 25 Greenwood Christian Home 6:00 W 7-3 
Monday Feb 27 Emerald Emerald 7:00 L 2-4 
Friday Mar  2 TBA TBA TBA  

Regular Season  
Saturday Mar 10 Westside Away 11:00 L 0-8 

Wednesday Mar 14 Emerald Home 5:00 L 1-4 
Saturday Mar 17 TL Hanna Away (DH) 4:30 L3-4/W10-2 
Saturday Mar 24 Westside Home 11:00 L 3-6 
Monday Mar 26 Abbeville Away (DH) 4:30 W 9-2 W 8-6 

Wednesday Mar 28 Emerald Away 5:00 L 5-6 
C-Team Head Coach: Mack Hite 

http://maps.google.com/maps?q=Westside+High+School,+Pearman+Dairy+Road,+Anderson,+SC&hl=en&sll=37.0625,-95.677068&sspn=38.963048,86.572266&oq=westside+high+school&safe=active&hq=Westside+High+School,+Pearman+Dairy+Road,+Anderson,+SC&radius=15000&t=m&z=13�
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=T+L+Hanna+High+School,+Anderson,+SC&hl=en&sll=33.920998,-81.391308&sspn=0.019978,0.042272&oq=t+l+&safe=active&hq=T+L+Hanna+High+School,+Anderson,+SC&t=m&z=15�
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=62+Pete+Smith+Complex+Abbeville,+SC&hl=en&ll=34.159119,-82.403297&spn=0.019922,0.042272&sll=34.420505,-82.183228&sspn=1.271019,2.705383&safe=active&hq=62+Pete+Smith+Complex&hnear=Abbeville,+South+Carolina&t=m&z=15�
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=Emerald+High+School,+Greenwood,+SC&hl=en&sll=33.57803,-81.713214&sspn=0.020058,0.042272&oq=emerald+high+sch&safe=active&hq=Emerald+High+School,+Greenwood,+SC&t=m&z=15�

